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N
ova Pro Scala

FI

EN

DK

NO

SE Hög låda Nova Pro Scala
Høj skuffe Nova Pro Scala
Høy skuff Nova Pro Scala
Korkea laatikko Nova Pro Scala
High drawer Nova Pro Scala

E12134001808 E12135001808 E12136001808 E12106041808 E12108041808 E12112041808 E12106045004

40x30 cm 50x30 cm 60x30 cm 60x40 cm 80x40 cm 120x40 cm 60x45 cm

E12108045004 E12103001808 E12104001808 E12105001808 E12106001808 E12108001808 E12112001808

80x45 30x55 cm 40x55 cm 50x55 cm 60x55 cm 80x55 cm 120x55 cm

E121005540HI
E121005570HI
E121004040HI
E121003040HI
E121004570HI
E122005540HI
E122005570HI
E122004040HI
E122003040HI

E107XXX026XX
E107XXX031XX
E107XXX034XX

+

2x

20x

3,5 x 15 m
m

1x

3,5 x 25 m
m

2x1x1x

300

4x

6,3 x 14 m
m+

283 
-293

E12110041808 E12110045004 E12110001808

100x40 cm 100x45 cm 100x55 cm
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Click!
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2x

E12112041808 E12112001808

120x40 cm 120x55 cm

E12110041808 E12110001808

100x40 cm 100x55 cm
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3,5 x 25 mm

8x3,5 x 15 m
m
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8x3,5 x 15 m
m

3,5 x 25 mm

E12112041808 E12112001808

120x40 cm 120x55 cm

E12110041808 E12110001808

100x40 cm 100x55 cm



278

N
ova Pro Scala

14

12

13

294




